# P15000058446

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



200352062652

10/21/20--01019--007 \*\*50.50

5. 1. 5. 18

H ( C )

OCT 21 2020 LALCRITTON

## COVERLETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPO	ROLY TRANSPO	RT SERVICE INC	
DOCUMENT NUN	IBER:		
	s of Amendment and fee are sul	bmitted for filing.	
Please return all con	espondence concerning this mat	tter to the following:	
	ROLANDO RODRIGUEZ N	IUNEZ	
		Name of Contact Person	
ROLY TRANSPORT SERVICE INC			
		Firm! Company	
	7025 FOUNTAIN AVE		
	Address TAMPA, FL. 33634 City/ State and Zip Code		
	tellanysrodriguez@yahoo.com E-mail address: (to be us	m sed for future annual report	notification)
For further informati	on concerning this matter, pleas IGUEZ NUNEZ	se call: at ( 813	-4090298 -)
Name of Contact Person			le & Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount made	payable to the Florida Depa	artment of State:
☐ \$35 Filing Fee	☐\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	■ \$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, F1, 32314		Amend Divisio The Co 2415 Y	Address ment Section n of Corporations entre of Tallahassee 8. Monroe Street, Suite 810 issee, FL 32303



#### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 5, 2020

ROLANDO RODRIGUEZ NUNEZ 7025 FOUNTAIN AVE TAMPA, FL 33634

SUBJECT: ROLY TRANSPORT SERVICE INC

Ref. Number: P15000058446

We have received your document for ROLY TRANSPORT SERVICE INC, however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please return your **document** along with a **check** or **money order** made payable to the Department of State for \$52.50.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 720A00019231

Irene Albritton Regulatory Specialist II

#### Articles of Amendment

10

### Articles of Incorporation

of

(Name of Corporation)	s currently filed with the Florida Dept.	of State)
P15000058446		
(Documen	Number of Corporation (if known)	
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607,1006, Florida St its Articles of Incorporation:	autes, this Florida Profit Corporation add	opts the following amendment(s) to
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the corn	retion:	
N/A		The new
name must be distinguishable and contain the word "corp "lnc.," or Co.," or the designation "Corp," "lnc," o "chartered," "professional association," or the abbrevia	· "Co". A professional corporation na	or the abbreviation "Corp" me-must-contain the word
B. Enter new principal office address, if applicable:	N/A	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDR)	<u>(SS</u> )	
C. Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	N/A	
(Maning address <u>MAT DI. AT OST OFFICE DOS</u> )		
		<del></del>
		<u> </u>
D. If amending the registered agent and/or registered	office address in Florida, enter the nan	ie of the
new registered agent and/or the new registered of	ce address:	
Name of New Registered Agent N/A		<u> </u>
Minterly and Inspire Constitution		
	(Florida street address)	
N/A		
New Registered Office Address:	Chy	, Florida <u>(Zip Code)</u>
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Regist	ored Agent:	
Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent. To	or tambles with and a contitue althoution	s of the Dostnon

Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

Check if applicable

 $\equiv$  The amendment(s) is are being filed pursuant to s. 607.0120 (11) (e), F.S.

	17	12' same and a the title and name of each	officer/director being removed and title, name, and
If amending the Officer	s and/or and/ar f	Directors, enter the title and traine of each	· ·
address of each Officer			
The second of th		to to the direct arms of the article title?	
	D - 1	$x = x = \dots = C = C_{maximum} D = Director$	TR= Trustee, C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief
Executive Officer, CFO -	Chief F	inancial Officer. If an officer/airector nows m	are than one title, list the first letter of each office held
President, Treasurer, Dir	Sin the to	Haveing manner - Currently John Doe is listed	t as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the U. There is
- Changes sumuu be waca - a chamae Mike Jones leo	nes the c	cornoration. Sally Smith is named the V and S.	. These should be noted as John Doc, PT as a Change,
Mike Jones, V as Remove	r and Sai	ly Smith, SV as an Add.	
Example:		•	
$\Sigma_{\rm Change}$	<u>PT</u>	John Doe	
X Remove	$\underline{V}$	Mike Jones	
"X Add	SV	Sally Smith	
Type of Action	Title	<u>Name</u>	<u>Addres</u> s
(Check One)			TOTE POLICE AIN AVE
1) Change	V	Lellanys Rodriguez Jimenez	7025 FOUNTAIN AVE
X			TAMPA, FL 33634
Add			
Remove			
2) Change			
Add			
Remove			
3) Change			
Add			
Remove			<del></del>
4) Change			
Add			
Remove			
Change			
Add			
Remove			
6) Change			
Add			

\_ \_\_\_ Remove

	or adding additional anal sheets, if necessar		•		•
. <del></del>					
······································				<del> </del>	
		<del>-</del>			
					- · - ·
			<del></del>		
		1	ion or nancalluti	ion of issued shares.	
<u>I an amendi</u> provisions f	nent provides for an or implementing the	amendment if not c	ontained in the ame	ndment itself:	
(if not a	ment provides for an or implementing the pplicable, indicate N/2	4)			
1					
					<u>.</u>
	<del></del> _				
		<u></u> -			
		<del></del>			

The date of each amendment(s) ac	lontion:	. if other than th
late this document was signed.		,
Effective date <u>if applicable</u> :		
	(no more than 90 days after amendme)	
Note: If the date inserted in this b locument's effective date on the Do	lock does not meet the applicable statutory filing r partment of State's records.	equirements, this date will not be listed as the
Adoption of Amendment(s)	( <u>CHECK_ONE</u> )	
The amendment(s) was/were add action was not required.	opted by the incorporators, or board of directors with	nout shareholder action and shareholder
] The amendment(s) was/were add by the shareholders was/were st	opted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast officient for approval.	( for the amendment(s)
☐ The amendment(s) was/were app must be separately provided for	proved by the shareholders through voting groups. It each voting group entitled to vote separately on the	The following statement - amendment(s):
"The number of votes cast	for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for appre	oval
by	(voting group)	·
08/18/2020 Dated		
(By a ç selecte	frector, president or other officer – if directors or of d, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, ted fiduciary by that fiduciary)	ficers have not been trustee, or other court
	ROLANDO RODRIGUEZ NUNEZ	
	(Typed or printed name of person signi-	ng)
	PRESIDENT	